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17/02/2019

Routine Session Results

Final Score Fig Score TM

1 |SCB 2

120,2460 62,1127 17,5000

VAN DER VELDEN Emma

2 |RSCM

116,9910 | 61,4577 17,2000

BERGHMANS Elise

3 |SCB1

112,6410 56,2077 16,6000

BOSMANS Anouk

4 [SKF

107,7646 | 54,3979 15,8000

DE DECKER Maryline

5 |KZNA

101,9655 | 50,6655 15,3000

Duo

VAN WESEMAEL Lotte

1 |SCB

114,7269 | 59,1602 16,6000

BOSMANS Anouk
VAN DER VELDEN Emma

2 |RSCM

107,1159 54,0159 15,2000

BERGHMANS Mona
STEURS Aiko

3 [SKF

105,5007 | 49,7007 16,2000

DE DECKER Maryline
DE PAULA SILVA Naomi

4 [KVO 1

104,6224 | 50,8891 15,8000

CAESTECKER Oona
KERCKHOF Lina
RESO Céleste

5 [WIOS

103,5972 | 50,6972 15,6000

DESMARETZ Maren

Al

23,3333

21,7333

23,3333

21,4667

20,4000

21,8667

21,6000

22,8000

21,7333

21,2000

DIFF

17,3000

16,6000

16,5000

16,1000

15,6000

17,1000

16,3000

16,8000

16,2000

16,1000

RoutScore

58,1333

55,5333

56,4333

53,3667

51,3000

55,5667

53,1000

55,8000

53,7333

52,9000



KOHRS Elle

6 [(BZK

102,1783 | 48,8450 15,8000 21,3333

DEPREITERE Lisa
VANDERRIEST Stien

7 |KVO 2

94,2770 45,4437 14,0000 19,3333

TEAM

BRABANT Noor
CLAEYS Marit
VOET Renske

1|KNZB-RW

113,0581 | 55,2914 17,6000 23,0667

1|SCB

BADER Meike
BLOOM Anne
SEVENSTERN May
SIROBOKOV Rosalie
TAS Seline
TUMHOUT Belle
VAN STRAALEN Isa
VERWAAL Senna
VOGELAAR Lucie

110,6500 | 55,7500 16,5000 22,8000

BOSMANS Anouk
CORNELISSEN Ella
HAELS Alissa

STALS Liv

VAN DER VELDEN Emma
WINTERS To

WOUTERS Celeste

2|RSCM 1

106,6845 | 50,3512 16,7000 22,9333

AOUN Rania
BERGHMANS Elise
BERGHMANS Mona
DE BAKKER Kara
KNOCKAERT Noémie
STEURS Aiko

16,2000

15,5000

17,1000

16,6000

16,7000

53,3333

48,8333

57,7667

54,9000

56,3333



TOMASIAN Monica
VANDERVOORT Roos

KVO 1

101,8134 | 49,0801 15,0000 21,7333

BUSSCHAERT Arwen
CAESTECKER Oona
CLAEYS Nore

KERCKHOF Lina

RESO Céleste

VAN RYCKEGHEM Maité
VAN WAES Haley
VANDECASTEELE Willemijn

BZK

101,1022 | 46,7355 16,1000 22,2667

CATHENIS Marie

DE VOS Annelie
DEBOSSCHERE Louise
DEPREITERE Lisa
GEVAERT Alexia
JAQUES Marthe
VAEYENS Ziya
VANDERRIEST Stien

VANMIERLO Louise

WIOS

100,0616 | 45,8949 16,2000 22,6667

DESMARETZ Maren
HEYMANS Lenthel
KOHRS Elle
MICHIELS Kato
SOUFFRIAU Emma
WILLEMS Nina

SKF 1

96,6817 44,2817 14,9000 21,2000

ASGARI Amalia

DE DECKER Maryline
DE PAULA SILVA Naomi
DEBOEUF Louise
DERUYCK Margo

16,0000

16,0000

16,3000

16,3000

52,7333

54,3667

54,1667

52,4000



10

HAELVOET Ava

REYNTJENS Valentine

SAMYN Sofia

VAN BELLE Hannah
VANDEMEULEBROECKE Merel

KAZSC

95,3502 44,8169 13,3000 21,3333

ALBERTIJN Nohre
CALLENS Kimberley
DE DONDER Mina
DE GRAVE Lou

DE WAMBERSIE Lexi
EL HAHAOUI Loubna
FLORENCE Alice
HENS Lola

VAN HEES Chloé

KVO 2

91,2590 44,3257 14,6000 19,7333

BRABANT Noor
CLAEYS Marit
DEN BAES Elise
MATTHYS Kaat
MOENS Veerle
VOET Renske

LAQUA

90,4214 41,3547 14,6000 20,2667

BEKE Phara

BRANTS Roos

DE BAERDEMAEKER Paulien
GEVERS Olivia

GHANNAM Maya

KITENGE Diana

LEYN Kira

STOUTEN Mano

KZNA

84,8668 38,9001 13,2000 17,8667

BAUCHE Jasmien
BONNE Eloise

15,9000

14,6000

15,2000

14,9000

50,5333

46,9333

49,0667

45,9667



11

DE COCK Camille
ROELS Helena
SPAENHOVEN Eline
VAN DEN ELSEN Julie
VAN DEN STEEN Kato

VAN WESEMAEL Lotte

SKF 2

84,3122 37,9789 13,2000 18,9333

CHRISTIAENS Amelie
DEMEY lIsabeau
DHULST Nore
DOLLE Siebe
LAURET Celest
LOOSVELDT Jorinde
MOYAERT Faith
NEYRINCK Lani
SANDRA Fien

VANDENHEEDE Hanne

14,2000

46,3333



